
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 21121209
VASAVE GANESH AAPSING

VIDYA
D 0 D 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

13.00

50.00
2.27

77.00

473

90.00

523
5.28 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
21121209

Course Code ME2501 ME2502 ME2503 ME2504 ME2525

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

2 21121272
PAWAR HARSHAD JAYESH

JYOTI
D 0

22.00

123.00
5.59

77.00

482

99.00

605
6.11 PASS 21121272

Course Code ME2525

Credit(C) 3.00

3 22121146

KAMBLE ANUJA
PRABHAKAR

SEEMA

D 0 D 0 B 0

22.00

87.00
3.95

77.00

480

99.00

567
5.73

PASS 22121146

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2504

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 3.00

4 22121208

KENDALE RITESH
ABHIJEET

SHUBHANGI

D 0

22.00

117.00
5.32

77.00

515

99.00

632
6.38

PASS 22121208

Course Code ME2504

Credit(C) 3.00

5 22121270
ISHWAR GOPAL WAWDANE

MINAKSHI
F 0

19.00

131.00
5.95

77.00

543

96.00

674
6.81 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121270

Course Code ME2503

Credit(C) 3.00
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SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 5

Courses :

 : Heat TransferME2503

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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