



Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21

SEMESTER V MECHANICAL ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Sr. No.	Student RegNo.	Course Sl. No.	1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		Present Credit	SGPA	Previous Credit	Total Credit	Result	Student RegNo.	
			GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG							
		Student Name	Mother's Name	Present EGP																																	
		Course Code	ME2501	ME2502	ME2503	ME2504	ME2525																														
		Credit(C)	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00																														
1	21121209	VASAVE GANESH AAPSING VIDYA	D 0	D 0	F 0	F 0	F 0																								13.00 50.00	2.27	77.00 473	90.00 523	5.28	FAIL (PROMOTED)	21121209
		Course Code	ME2525																																		
		Credit(C)	3.00																																		
2	21121272	PAWAR HARSHAD JAYESH JYOTI	D 0																											22.00 123.00	5.59	77.00 482	99.00 605	6.11	PASS	21121272	
		Course Code	ME2502	ME2503	ME2504																																
		Credit(C)	3.00	3.00	3.00																																
3	22121146	KAMBLE ANUJA PRABHAKAR SEEMA	D 0	D 0	B 0																								22.00 87.00	3.95	77.00 480	99.00 567	5.73	PASS	22121146		
		Course Code	ME2504																																		
		Credit(C)	3.00																																		
4	22121208	KENDALE RITESH ABHIJEET SHUBHANGI	D 0																										22.00 117.00	5.32	77.00 515	99.00 632	6.38	PASS	22121208		
		Course Code	ME2503																																		
		Credit(C)	3.00																																		
5	22121270	ISHWAR GOPAL WAWDANE MINAKSHI	F 0																										19.00 131.00	5.95	77.00 543	96.00 674	6.81	FAIL (PROMOTED)	22121270		



Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21

SEMESTER V MECHANICAL ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Sr. No.	Student RegNo.	Course Sl. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Present Credit	SGPA	Previous Credit	Total Credit	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.
		Student Name	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	GRD	CG	Present EGP												

Abbreviations : GRD = Grade, CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students : 5

Courses :

ME2503 : Heat Transfer

Checked By

Verified By

Controller of Examination
Government College of Engineering Karad